
#1 HS Girls 100M Dash
Finals Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 YSAC, AJA Ulysses High Sch 12.69 10

2 AGUILAR-CANO, DENISE Ulysses High Sch 13.00 8

3 SIFUENTES, NATALYA Ulysses High Sch 13.12 6

4 COX, VAELYNN Hugoton High Sch 13.20 4

5 MCCORKLE, BAILEY Colby High School 13.22 2

6 MCCANN, MARA Cimarron High Sc 13.27 1

7 DE LA ROSA, RUTH Hugoton High Sch 13.64

CARMAN, BLAIDYNN Colby High School DNS

Prelims
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 YSAC, AJA Ulysses High Sch 12.83  (NW)Q 3(1)

2 AGUILAR-CANO, DENISE Ulysses High Sch 13.04  (NW)Q 2(1)

3 SIFUENTES, NATALYA Ulysses High Sch 13.12  (NW)Q 1(1)

4 COX, VAELYNN Hugoton High Sch 13.22  (NW)q 3(2)

5 MCCANN, MARA Cimarron High Sc 13.22  (NW)q 2(2)

6 MCCORKLE, BAILEY Colby High School 13.48  (NW)q 1(2)

7 CARMAN, BLAIDYNN Colby High School 13.64  (NW)q 2(3)

8 DE LA ROSA, RUTH Hugoton High Sch 13.77  (NW)q 2(4)

9 RUIZ, EMMIE Holcomb High Sch 13.88  (NW) 3(3)

10 GARZA, BRACELINN Goodland High Sc 14.00  (NW) 1(3)

11 KOUGH, KAMRYN Scott Community 14.10  (NW) 2(5)

12 MILLER, BROOKLYN Holcomb High Sch 14.18  (NW) 1(4)

13 MAGANA, SAMMIE Holcomb High Sch 14.20  (NW) 1(5)

14 VOS, NIKAYLA Hugoton High Sch 14.56  (NW) 2(6)

15 ALFARO, DANIELLA Hugoton High Sch 14.62  (NW) 3(4)

16 GRAY, HEIDI Colby High School 14.70  (NW) 1(6)

17 SAUCEDO, XIMENA Goodland High Sc 14.71  (NW) 3(5)

18 PAREDES, KAREL Scott Community 15.28  (NW) 3(6)

19 LEGG, HAILEY Cimarron High Sc 15.88  (NW) 2(7)

20 BARRERA-RODRIGUEZ, CAMI Cimarron High Sc 16.28  (NW) 1(7)

LOUDEN, BROOKLYN Scott Community FS  (NW) 3

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time

Heat 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 SIFUENTES, NATALYA Ulysses High Sch 13.12Q

2 MCCORKLE, BAILEY Colby High School 13.48q

3 GARZA, BRACELINN Goodland High Sc 14.00

4 MILLER, BROOKLYN Holcomb High Sch 14.18

5 MAGANA, SAMMIE Holcomb High Sch 14.20

6 GRAY, HEIDI Colby High School 14.70

7 BARRERA-RODRIGUEZ, CAMI Cimarron High Sc 16.28

Heat 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

#1 HS Girls 100M Dash (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time
1 AGUILAR-CANO, DENISE Ulysses High Sch 13.04Q

2 MCCANN, MARA Cimarron High Sc 13.22q

3 CARMAN, BLAIDYNN Colby High School 13.64q

4 DE LA ROSA, RUTH Hugoton High Sch 13.77q

5 KOUGH, KAMRYN Scott Community 14.10

6 VOS, NIKAYLA Hugoton High Sch 14.56

7 LEGG, HAILEY Cimarron High Sc 15.88

Heat 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 YSAC, AJA Ulysses High Sch 12.83Q

2 COX, VAELYNN Hugoton High Sch 13.22q

3 RUIZ, EMMIE Holcomb High Sch 13.88

4 ALFARO, DANIELLA Hugoton High Sch 14.62

5 SAUCEDO, XIMENA Goodland High Sc 14.71

6 PAREDES, KAREL Scott Community 15.28

LOUDEN, BROOKLYN Scott Community FS

#5 HS Girls 200M Dash
Finals Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 SCHREIBVOGEL, MADYSON Holcomb High Sch 26.01 10

2 WREN, KINLEIGH Scott Community 26.02 8

3 MCCANN, MARA Cimarron High Sc 26.80 6

4 WICKWAR, JAYLEE Holcomb High Sch 27.03 4

5 SCHICK, MAKENNA Goodland High Sc 27.48 2

6 COX, VAELYNN Hugoton High Sch 27.93 1

7 YSAC, AJA Ulysses High Sch 28.63

Prelims
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 SCHREIBVOGEL, MADYSON Holcomb High Sch 26.91  (NW)Q 1(1)

2 WREN, KINLEIGH Scott Community 26.98  (NW)Q 3(1)

3 MCCANN, MARA Cimarron High Sc 27.53  (NW)Q 2(1)

4 WICKWAR, JAYLEE Holcomb High Sch 27.70  (NW)q 2(2)

5 YSAC, AJA Ulysses High Sch 27.73  (NW)q 2(3)

6 SCHICK, MAKENNA Goodland High Sc 27.74  (NW)q 3(2)

7 COX, VAELYNN Hugoton High Sch 27.82  (NW)q 1(2)

8 LOUDEN, BROOKLYN Scott Community 28.16  (NW) 3(3)

9 VILLEGAS, NATALIE Hugoton High Sch 28.45  (NW) 1(3)

10 ELLSAESSER, CHARLOTTE Hugoton High Sch 28.72  (NW) 3(4)

11 GARZA, BRACELINN Goodland High Sc 29.18  (NW) 2(4)

12 SIFUENTES, NATALYA Ulysses High Sch 29.42  (NW) 1(4)

13 TUBBS, FIA Colby High School 29.52  (NW) 3(5)

14 MILLER, BROOKLYN Holcomb High Sch 29.70  (NW) 1(5)

15 NIEHUES, MORGAN Hugoton High Sch 29.82  (NW) 1(6)

16 GRAY, HEIDI Colby High School 30.16  (NW) 3(6)

17 WINTER, HANNAH Scott Community 30.19  (NW) 2(5)
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#5 HS Girls 200M Dash (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
18 MALDONADO, GABY Hugoton High Sch 30.36  (NW) 3(7)

19 SMITH, ALEXIS Holcomb High Sch 31.63  (NW) 2(6)

20 PAREDES, KAREL Scott Community 32.78  (NW) 1(7)

LINTON, LAUREN Goodland High Sc DNS  (NW) 2

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time

Heat 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 SCHREIBVOGEL, MADYSON Holcomb High Sch 26.91Q

2 COX, VAELYNN Hugoton High Sch 27.82q

3 VILLEGAS, NATALIE Hugoton High Sch 28.45

4 SIFUENTES, NATALYA Ulysses High Sch 29.42

5 MILLER, BROOKLYN Holcomb High Sch 29.70

6 NIEHUES, MORGAN Hugoton High Sch 29.82

7 PAREDES, KAREL Scott Community 32.78

Heat 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 MCCANN, MARA Cimarron High Sc 27.53Q

2 WICKWAR, JAYLEE Holcomb High Sch 27.70q

3 YSAC, AJA Ulysses High Sch 27.73q

4 GARZA, BRACELINN Goodland High Sc 29.18

5 WINTER, HANNAH Scott Community 30.19

6 SMITH, ALEXIS Holcomb High Sch 31.63

LINTON, LAUREN Goodland High Sc DNS

Heat 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 WREN, KINLEIGH Scott Community 26.98Q

2 SCHICK, MAKENNA Goodland High Sc 27.74q

3 LOUDEN, BROOKLYN Scott Community 28.16

4 ELLSAESSER, CHARLOTTE Hugoton High Sch 28.72

5 TUBBS, FIA Colby High School 29.52

6 GRAY, HEIDI Colby High School 30.16

7 MALDONADO, GABY Hugoton High Sch 30.36

#7 HS Girls 400M Run
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 SCHREIBVOGEL, MADYSON Holcomb High Sch 57.85 2(1) 10

2 WREN, KINLEIGH Scott Community 59.30 2(2) 8

3 BURKHART, BRADIE Cimarron High Sc 1:05.82 2(3) 6

4 LEWIS, AMILEY Hugoton High Sch 1:06.52 2(4) 4

5 LOPEZ, JALYSSA Holcomb High Sch 1:07.13 1(1) 2

6 WHITE, SADIE Cimarron High Sc 1:07.68 2(5) 1

7 ERAZO, HALLE Scott Community 1:08.02 2(6)

8 ELLSAESSER, CHARLOTTE Hugoton High Sch 1:08.16 2(7)

9 MCCORMICK, CORLEY Ulysses High Sch 1:09.91 1(2)

10 MALDONADO, GABY Hugoton High Sch 1:10.21 1(3)

11 GRAY, HEIDI Colby High School 1:11.15 1(4)

#7 HS Girls 400M Run (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts

KOPPER, TAYLEY Cimarron High Sc DNS 1

HINEMAN, MAGGIE Scott Community DNS 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 LOPEZ, JALYSSA Holcomb High Sch 1:07.13

2 MCCORMICK, CORLEY Ulysses High Sch 1:09.91

3 MALDONADO, GABY Hugoton High Sch 1:10.21

4 GRAY, HEIDI Colby High School 1:11.15

KOPPER, TAYLEY Cimarron High Sc DNS

HINEMAN, MAGGIE Scott Community DNS

Section 2 of 2

1 SCHREIBVOGEL, MADYSON Holcomb High Sch 57.85

2 WREN, KINLEIGH Scott Community 59.30

3 BURKHART, BRADIE Cimarron High Sc 1:05.82

4 LEWIS, AMILEY Hugoton High Sch 1:06.52

5 WHITE, SADIE Cimarron High Sc 1:07.68

6 ERAZO, HALLE Scott Community 1:08.02

7 ELLSAESSER, CHARLOTTE Hugoton High Sch 1:08.16

#9 HS Girls 800M Run
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 FUGITT, JANAE Cimarron High Sc 2:29.73 10

2 WILSON, JYNTRI Cimarron High Sc 2:30.57 8

3 DEGOOD, CORA Colby High School 2:31.88 6

4 ROMERO, NAYELI Ulysses High Sch 2:38.20 4

5 JORDAN, ANICA Goodland High Sc 2:39.38 2

6 LIGHTNER, LILY Scott Community 2:39.58 1

7 FRINK, KYNLEE Cimarron High Sc 2:40.71

8 DAUTEL, DANICA Goodland High Sc 2:41.34

9 WINTER, HANNAH Scott Community 2:46.01

10 HINEMAN, MAGGIE Scott Community 2:46.23

11 HILL, EMMA Holcomb High Sch 2:48.27

12 ARDERY, JADE Holcomb High Sch 2:48.83

13 SANTANA, XITLALI Holcomb High Sch 2:51.89

14 O'BRIEN, JAYDEN Scott Community 3:08.51

15 PEARSON, GESNA Colby High School 3:23.14

WINDERLIN, KAMI Scott Community DNS

#11 HS Girls 1600M Run
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 FUGITT, JANAE Cimarron High Sc 5:40.69 10

2 WILSON, JYNTRI Cimarron High Sc 5:44.74 8

3 TROUT, BELLE Scott Community 5:55.74 6

4 ARDERY, JENERA Holcomb High Sch 6:15.55 4

5 CERVANTES, LEXI Holcomb High Sch 6:28.81 2
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#11 HS Girls 1600M Run (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
6 PARKER, ELLA Holcomb High Sch 6:33.23 1

7 O'BRIEN, JAYDEN Scott Community 6:52.59

8 FULWIDER, ANALEIGH Goodland High Sc 6:55.56

9 FIRST, EVIE Goodland High Sc 7:45.41

10 JONES, TORI Goodland High Sc 7:49.68

WINDERLIN, KAMI Scott Community DNS

DEGOOD, CORA Colby High School DNS

#13 HS Girls 3200M Run
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 FUGITT, JANAE Cimarron High Sc 13:04.57 10

2 WILSON, JYNTRI Cimarron High Sc 13:15.52 8

3 TROUT, BELLE Scott Community 13:27.15 6

4 ARDERY, JENERA Holcomb High Sch 13:50.58 4

5 CERVANTES, LEXI Holcomb High Sch 14:26.60 2

6 PARKER, ELLA Holcomb High Sch 14:31.45 1

#15 HS Girls 100M Hurdles
Finals Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 ESKAM, TAEGAN Cimarron High Sc 16.28 10

2 COOK, BRAILEY Scott Community 17.28 8

3 CURE, LIBBY Goodland High Sc 17.41 6

4 REMINGTON, ASHLYNN Colby High School 18.67 4

5 LERMA, YOSELYN Ulysses High Sch 19.09 2

6 EDDIE, LYLA Ulysses High Sch 19.91 1

7 SMITH, ALEXIS Holcomb High Sch 20.18

8 GERSTBERGER, AUSTIN Colby High School 20.37

Prelims
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 ESKAM, TAEGAN Cimarron High Sc 16.49  (NW)Q 2(1)

2 COOK, BRAILEY Scott Community 16.94  (NW)Q 1(1)

3 CURE, LIBBY Goodland High Sc 17.47  (NW)Q 1(2)

4 REMINGTON, ASHLYNN Colby High School 18.30  (NW)Q 2(2)

5 LERMA, YOSELYN Ulysses High Sch 18.89  (NW)q 2(3)

6 EDDIE, LYLA Ulysses High Sch 19.35  (NW)q 2(4)

7 SMITH, ALEXIS Holcomb High Sch 19.76  (NW)q 1(3)

8 GERSTBERGER, AUSTIN Colby High School 20.14  (NW)q 2(5)

9 LEGG, HAILEY Cimarron High Sc 21.33  (NW) 1(4)

10 HESSMAN, KENZI Cimarron High Sc 22.46  (NW) 1(5)

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time

Heat 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 COOK, BRAILEY Scott Community 16.94Q

#15 HS Girls 100M Hurdles (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time
1 COOK, BRAILEY Scott Community 16.94

3 SMITH, ALEXIS Holcomb High Sch 19.76q

4 LEGG, HAILEY Cimarron High Sc 21.33

5 HESSMAN, KENZI Cimarron High Sc 22.46

Heat 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 ESKAM, TAEGAN Cimarron High Sc 16.49Q

2 REMINGTON, ASHLYNN Colby High School 18.30Q

3 LERMA, YOSELYN Ulysses High Sch 18.89q

4 EDDIE, LYLA Ulysses High Sch 19.35q

5 GERSTBERGER, AUSTIN Colby High School 20.14q

#17 HS Girls 300M Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 ESKAM, TAEGAN Cimarron High Sc 47.98 2(1) 10

2 COOK, BRAILEY Scott Community 48.47 2(2) 8

3 CURE, LIBBY Goodland High Sc 49.27 2(3) 6

4 BARTON, ALISABETH Colby High School 50.04 2(4) 4

5 FRINK, KYNLEE Cimarron High Sc 52.37 2(5) 2

6 EDDIE, LYLA Ulysses High Sch 54.25 1(1) 1

7 REMINGTON, ASHLYNN Colby High School 54.32 2(6)

8 BIERMANN, HOPE Goodland High Sc 54.47 2(7)

9 LERMA, YOSELYN Ulysses High Sch 56.83 1(2)

10 RUIZ, EMMIE Holcomb High Sch 57.57 1(3)

11 GERSTBERGER, AUSTIN Colby High School 1:00.73 1(4)

12 MEDRANO-FALCON, CRYSTA Ulysses High Sch 1:01.03 1(5)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 EDDIE, LYLA Ulysses High Sch 54.25

2 LERMA, YOSELYN Ulysses High Sch 56.83

3 RUIZ, EMMIE Holcomb High Sch 57.57

4 GERSTBERGER, AUSTIN Colby High School 1:00.73

5 MEDRANO-FALCON, CRYSTA Ulysses High Sch 1:01.03

Section 2 of 2

1 ESKAM, TAEGAN Cimarron High Sc 47.98

2 COOK, BRAILEY Scott Community 48.47

3 CURE, LIBBY Goodland High Sc 49.27

4 BARTON, ALISABETH Colby High School 50.04

5 FRINK, KYNLEE Cimarron High Sc 52.37

6 REMINGTON, ASHLYNN Colby High School 54.32

7 BIERMANN, HOPE Goodland High Sc 54.47

#19 HS Girls 4 x 100M Relay
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#19 HS Girls 4 x 100M Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Ulysses High School (A) 50.46 10

1) SIFUENTES, NATALYA 2) AGUILAR-CANO, DENISE

3) ALVARADO, ERISBELIE 4) YSAC, AJA

2 Scott Community High School (A) 50.59 8

1) ERAZO, HALLE 2) WREN, KINLEIGH

3) COOK, BRAILEY 4) LIGHTNER, LILY

3 Hugoton High School (A) 51.73 6

1) VILLEGAS, NATALIE 2) ELLSAESSER, CHARLOTTE

3) DE LA ROSA, RUTH 4) COX, VAELYNN

4 Goodland High School (A) 51.83 4

1) GARZA, BRACELINN 2) LINTON, LAUREN

3) CURE, LIBBY 4) SCHICK, MAKENNA

5 Holcomb High School (A) 53.04 2

1) MAGANA, SAMMIE 2) CONNER, CAMRYN

3) WICKWAR, JAYLEE 4) RUIZ, EMMIE

6 Cimarron High School (A) 54.82 1

1) JOHNSON, LYNDI 2) WHITE, SADIE

3) BURKHART, MADILYN 4) KOPPER, TAYLEY

7 Colby High School (A) 57.08

1) TUBBS, FIA 2) BARTON, ALISABETH

3) WEDERSKI, NATALIE 4) MCCORKLE, BAILEY

#21 HS Girls 4 x 400M Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Scott Community High School (A) 4:14.24 10

1) COOK, BRAILEY 2) LIGHTNER, LILY

3) ERAZO, HALLE 4) WREN, KINLEIGH

2 Holcomb High School (A) 4:15.35 8

1) LOPEZ, JALYSSA 2) WICKWAR, JAYLEE

3) RUIZ, EMMIE 4) SCHREIBVOGEL, MADYSON

3 Ulysses High School (A) 4:23.90 6

1) SCHULTZ, PIPER 2) ROMERO, NAYELI

3) ALVARADO, ERISBELIE 4) AGUILAR-CANO, DENISE

4 Hugoton High School (A) 4:33.16 4

1) VILLEGAS, NATALIE 2) VOS, NIKAYLA

3) LEWIS, AMILEY 4) NIEHUES, MORGAN

5 Scott Community High School (B) 4:34.83 2

1) LOUDEN, BROOKLYN 2) WINTER, HANNAH

3) KOUGH, KAMRYN 4) HINEMAN, MAGGIE

6 Holcomb High School (B) 4:35.75 1

1) CONNER, CAMRYN 2) MAGANA, SAMMIE

3) MILLER, BROOKLYN 4) SANTANA, XITLALI

7 Goodland High School (A) 5:03.27

1) BIERMANN, HOPE 2) DAUTEL, DANICA

3) JORDAN, ANICA 4) MARTIN, MARIE

#21 HS Girls 4 x 400M Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time Pts

Colby High School (A) DNS

1) CARMAN, BLAIDYNN 2) DEGOOD, CORA

3) MCCORKLE, BAILEY 4) BARTON, ALISABETH

Cimarron High School (A) DNS

1) FRINK, KYNLEE 2) KOPPER, TAYLEY

3) ESKAM, TAEGAN 4) MCCANN, MARA

#23 HS Girls 4 x 800M Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Cimarron High School (A) 10:25.01 10

1) FRINK, KYNLEE 2) MCCANN, MARA

3) WILSON, JYNTRI 4) FUGITT, JANAE

2 Scott Community High School (A) 10:34.04 8

1) LIGHTNER, LILY 2) HINEMAN, MAGGIE

3) ERAZO, HALLE 4) TROUT, MEGAN

3 Holcomb High School (A) 11:26.24 6

1) ARDERY, JADE 2) ARDERY, JENERA

3) HILL, EMMA 4) SANTANA, XITLALI

Ulysses High School (A) DNS

#31 HS Girls High Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 SWARTZ, BRITTANY Colby High School 5' 2" 10

2 ESKAM, TAEGAN Cimarron High Sc 5' 0" 8

3 WEDERSKI, NATALIE Colby High School 4' 10" 6

4 LINTON, LAUREN Goodland High Sc 4' 8" 4

5 DAUTEL, DANICA Goodland High Sc 4' 8" 2

6 DONOVAN, DENEEE Holcomb High Sch4' 6" 0.5

6 MARTIN, MARIE Goodland High Sc 4' 6" 0.5

8 FULWIDER, ANALEIGH Goodland High Sc 4' 4"

JOHNSON, DAYTON Colby High School NH

#33 HS Girls Pole Vault
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 MARTIN, MARIE Goodland High Sc 10' 1" 10

2 DUFFEY, KORRYNNE Colby High School 10' 01 /2 8

3 KOPPER, TAYLEY Cimarron High Sc 9' 0" 6

4 KOUGH, KAMRYN Scott Community 8' 6" 4

5 JOHNSON, LYNDI Cimarron High Sc 8' 6" 2

6 BIERMANN, HOPE Goodland High Sc 8' 0" 1

7 SCHULTZ, PIPER Ulysses High Sch 8' 0"

7 LEATHERMAN, ALLISON Holcomb High Sch8' 0"

9 BOGNER, ALYSSA Cimarron High Sc 8' 0"

10 SAUCEDO, XIMENA Goodland High Sc 7' 0"

FIRST, EVIE Goodland High Sc NH
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#35 HS Girls Long Jump
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 MCCORKLE, BAILEY Colby High School 16' 111 /4  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 CARMAN, BLAIDYNN Colby High School 16' 63 /4  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 AGUILAR-CANO, DENISE Ulysses High Sch 16' 2"  (NW) 2(3) 6

4 HOLZMEISTER, SHAYLEE Colby High School 15' 51 /4  (NW) 2(4) 4

5 TUBBS, FIA Colby High School 15' 11 /2  (NW) 1(1)

6 WHITE, SADIE Cimarron High Sc 15' 1"  (NW) 2(5) 2

7 LINTON, LAUREN Goodland High Sc 15' 01 /2  (NW) 2(6) 1

8 WICKWAR, JAYLEE Holcomb High Sch14' 11"  (NW) 2(7)

9 BURKHART, BRADIE Cimarron High Sc 14' 103 /4  (NW) 1(2)

10 ZIMMERMAN, ALLISON Colby High School 14' 8"  (NW) 2(8)

11 DONOVAN, DENEEE Holcomb High Sch14' 71 /2  (NW) 1(3)

11 SCHICK, MAKENNA Goodland High Sc 14' 71 /2  (NW) 2(9)

13 ALVARADO, ERISBELIE Ulysses High Sch 14' 61 /2  (NW) 2(10)

14 WINTER, HANNAH Scott Community 14' 43 /4  (NW) 1(4)

15 LEWIS, AMILEY Hugoton High Sch 14' 4"  (NW) 1(5)

16 GARZA, BRACELINN Goodland High Sc 14' 21 /4  (NW) 1(6)

17 BOGNER, ALYSSA Cimarron High Sc 14' 13 /4  (NW) 1(7)

18 MORENO, KAREN Goodland High Sc 14' 0"  (NW) 1(8)

19 MCCORMICK, CORLEY Ulysses High Sch 13' 31 /4  (NW) 1(9)

20 HEREDA, ISABELLA Holcomb High Sch12' 111 /2  (NW) 1(10)

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 TUBBS, FIA Colby High School 15' 11 /2  (NW)

2 BURKHART, BRADIE Cimarron High Sc 14' 103 /4  (NW)

3 DONOVAN, DENEEE Holcomb High Sch14' 71 /2  (NW)

4 WINTER, HANNAH Scott Community 14' 43 /4  (NW)

5 LEWIS, AMILEY Hugoton High Sch 14' 4"  (NW)

6 GARZA, BRACELINN Goodland High Sc 14' 21 /4  (NW)

7 BOGNER, ALYSSA Cimarron High Sc 14' 13 /4  (NW)

8 MORENO, KAREN Goodland High Sc 14' 0"  (NW)

9 MCCORMICK, CORLEY Ulysses High Sch 13' 31 /4  (NW)

10 HEREDA, ISABELLA Holcomb High Sch12' 111 /2  (NW)

Flight 2 of 2

1 MCCORKLE, BAILEY Colby High School 16' 111 /4  (NW)

2 CARMAN, BLAIDYNN Colby High School 16' 63 /4  (NW)

3 AGUILAR-CANO, DENISE Ulysses High Sch 16' 2"  (NW)

4 HOLZMEISTER, SHAYLEE Colby High School 15' 51 /4  (NW)

5 WHITE, SADIE Cimarron High Sc 15' 1"  (NW)

6 LINTON, LAUREN Goodland High Sc 15' 01 /2  (NW)

7 WICKWAR, JAYLEE Holcomb High Sch14' 11"  (NW)

8 ZIMMERMAN, ALLISON Colby High School 14' 8"  (NW)

9 SCHICK, MAKENNA Goodland High Sc 14' 71 /2  (NW)

10 ALVARADO, ERISBELIE Ulysses High Sch 14' 61 /2  (NW)

#37 HS Girls Triple Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 BURKHART, BRADIE Cimarron High Sc 34' 9"  (NW) 10

2 SWARTZ, BRITTANY Colby High School 34' 4"  (NW) 8

3 VILLEGAS, NATALIE Hugoton High Sch 33' 2"  (NW) 6

4 ZIMMERMAN, ALLISON Colby High School 32' 7"  (NW) 4

5 WHITE, SADIE Cimarron High Sc 32' 2"  (NW) 2

6 NIEHUES, MORGAN Hugoton High Sch 32' 0"  (NW) 1

7 ELLSAESSER, CHARLOTTE Hugoton High Sch 31' 91 /2  (NW)

8 SCHICK, MAKENNA Goodland High Sc 31' 9"  (NW)

8 HOLZMEISTER, SHAYLEE Colby High School 31' 9"  (NW)

10 DONOVAN, DENEEE Holcomb High Sch31' 81 /2  (NW)

11 MORENO, KAREN Goodland High Sc 29' 2"  (NW)

12 JOHNSON, DAYTON Colby High School 29' 1"  (NW)

#39 HS Girls Shot Put
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 BANDY, KALYSSA Colby High School 35' 2" 2(1) 10

2 STANLEY, BRENN Colby High School 34' 7" 2(2) 8

3 TROUT, MEGAN Scott Community 31' 51 /2 2(3) 6

4 REDDEN, ABBY Holcomb High Sch31' 5" 2(4) 4

5 RODRIGUEZ, JIAMILETT Scott Community 31' 0" 2(5) 2

6 VAUGHN, HARPER Colby High School 30' 61 /2 2(6) 1

7 HRNICEK, AVERY Colby High School 29' 11" 2(7)

8 MCKINNEY, LILY Colby High School 29' 9" 2(8)

9 SCHILLING, JAYLEE Cimarron High Sc 29' 11 /2 2(9)

10 LARA, AVA Ulysses High Sch 29' 1" 1(1)

11 ALFARO, DANIELLA Hugoton High Sch 28' 2" 2(10)

12 SONDAY, CRIMSON Cimarron High Sc 27' 111 /2 2(11)

13 WINDERLIN, KAMI Scott Community 27' 4" 1(2)

14 SIMON, MCKENZIE Holcomb High Sch26' 5" 1(3)

15 WILLIS, KATELYNN Hugoton High Sch 26' 2" 2(12)

16 ZERMENO, TAILEE Ulysses High Sch 25' 1" 2(13)

17 GARZA, ALEX Ulysses High Sch 23' 111 /2 1(4)

18 ZERMENO, TAICEE Ulysses High Sch 23' 10" 1(5)

19 ENFIELD, BRACELYNN Goodland High Sc 23' 6" 1(6)

20 COLLIER, LILY Holcomb High Sch23' 2" 1(7)

21 RODRIGUEZ, PAYTON Ulysses High Sch 22' 51 /2 1(8)

22 VANPELT, CAMRYN Holcomb High Sch22' 31 /2 1(9)

23 HILL, LIZ Goodland High Sc 21' 1" 1(10)

24 ZIMMERMAN, LEXI Goodland High Sc 20' 51 /2 1(11)

25 TORRES, KHLOE Holcomb High Sch19' 01 /2 1(12)

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 LARA, AVA Ulysses High Sch 29' 1"

2 WINDERLIN, KAMI Scott Community 27' 4"

3 SIMON, MCKENZIE Holcomb High Sch26' 5"
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#39 HS Girls Shot Put (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark
4 GARZA, ALEX Ulysses High Sch 23' 111 /2

5 ZERMENO, TAICEE Ulysses High Sch 23' 10"

6 ENFIELD, BRACELYNN Goodland High Sc 23' 6"

7 COLLIER, LILY Holcomb High Sch23' 2"

8 RODRIGUEZ, PAYTON Ulysses High Sch 22' 51 /2

9 VANPELT, CAMRYN Holcomb High Sch22' 31 /2

10 HILL, LIZ Goodland High Sc 21' 1"

11 ZIMMERMAN, LEXI Goodland High Sc 20' 51 /2

12 TORRES, KHLOE Holcomb High Sch19' 01 /2

Flight 2 of 2

1 BANDY, KALYSSA Colby High School 35' 2"

2 STANLEY, BRENN Colby High School 34' 7"

3 TROUT, MEGAN Scott Community 31' 51 /2

4 REDDEN, ABBY Holcomb High Sch31' 5"

5 RODRIGUEZ, JIAMILETT Scott Community 31' 0"

6 VAUGHN, HARPER Colby High School 30' 61 /2

7 HRNICEK, AVERY Colby High School 29' 11"

8 MCKINNEY, LILY Colby High School 29' 9"

9 SCHILLING, JAYLEE Cimarron High Sc 29' 11 /2

10 ALFARO, DANIELLA Hugoton High Sch 28' 2"

11 SONDAY, CRIMSON Cimarron High Sc 27' 111 /2

12 WILLIS, KATELYNN Hugoton High Sch 26' 2"

13 ZERMENO, TAILEE Ulysses High Sch 25' 1"

#41 HS Girls Discus
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 TROUT, MEGAN Scott Community 116' 4" 2(1) 10

2 SCHILLING, JAYLEE Cimarron High Sc 113' 1" 2(2) 8

3 STANLEY, BRENN Colby High School 108' 7" 2(3) 6

4 VAUGHN, HARPER Colby High School 100' 2" 2(4) 4

5 BARRAZA, YATZHIRA Colby High School 85' 8" 2(5) 2

6 SHULTZ, JENASIE Holcomb High Sch84' 6" 2(6) 1

7 MCKINNEY, LILY Colby High School 82' 7" 2(7)

8 ZERMENO, TAILEE Ulysses High Sch 77' 5" 2(8)

9 SIMON, MCKENZIE Holcomb High Sch76' 9" 1(1)

10 HRNICEK, AVERY Colby High School 75' 8" 2(9)

11 GARZA, ALEX Ulysses High Sch 73' 5" 1(2)

12 ZERMENO, TAICEE Ulysses High Sch 73' 2" 1(3)

13 REDDEN, ABBY Holcomb High Sch70' 0" 1(4)

14 SONDAY, CRIMSON Cimarron High Sc 67' 7" 2(10)

15 ENFIELD, BRACELYNN Goodland High Sc 67' 1" 1(5)

16 WILLIS, KATELYNN Hugoton High Sch 64' 0" 1(6)

17 RODRIGUEZ, PAYTON Ulysses High Sch 63' 10" 1(7)

18 COLLIER, LILY Holcomb High Sch62' 10" 1(8)

19 ALFARO, DANIELLA Hugoton High Sch 62' 7" 2(11)

20 WINDERLIN, KAMI Scott Community 62' 2" 1(9)

21 LARA, AVA Ulysses High Sch 60' 7" 2(12)

#41 HS Girls Discus (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
22 ZIMMERMAN, LEXI Goodland High Sc 60' 2" 1(10)

23 SALTO-PADILLA, GISELLE Cimarron High Sc 57' 6" 1(11)

24 HILL, LIZ Goodland High Sc 50' 6" 1(12)

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 SIMON, MCKENZIE Holcomb High Sch76' 9"

2 GARZA, ALEX Ulysses High Sch 73' 5"

3 ZERMENO, TAICEE Ulysses High Sch 73' 2"

4 REDDEN, ABBY Holcomb High Sch70' 0"

5 ENFIELD, BRACELYNN Goodland High Sc 67' 1"

6 WILLIS, KATELYNN Hugoton High Sch 64' 0"

7 RODRIGUEZ, PAYTON Ulysses High Sch 63' 10"

8 COLLIER, LILY Holcomb High Sch62' 10"

9 WINDERLIN, KAMI Scott Community 62' 2"

10 ZIMMERMAN, LEXI Goodland High Sc 60' 2"

11 SALTO-PADILLA, GISELLE Cimarron High Sc 57' 6"

12 HILL, LIZ Goodland High Sc 50' 6"

Flight 2 of 2

1 TROUT, MEGAN Scott Community 116' 4"

2 SCHILLING, JAYLEE Cimarron High Sc 113' 1"

3 STANLEY, BRENN Colby High School 108' 7"

4 VAUGHN, HARPER Colby High School 100' 2"

5 BARRAZA, YATZHIRA Colby High School 85' 8"

6 SHULTZ, JENASIE Holcomb High Sch84' 6"

7 MCKINNEY, LILY Colby High School 82' 7"

8 ZERMENO, TAILEE Ulysses High Sch 77' 5"

9 HRNICEK, AVERY Colby High School 75' 8"

10 SONDAY, CRIMSON Cimarron High Sc 67' 7"

11 ALFARO, DANIELLA Hugoton High Sch 62' 7"

12 LARA, AVA Ulysses High Sch 60' 7"

#43 HS Girls Javelin
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 CURE, LIBBY Goodland High Sc 121' 7" 2(1) 10

2 FLANAGIN, ALI Colby High School 119' 11" 2(2) 8

3 GALLIART, DELILAH Holcomb High Sch116' 41 /2 2(3) 6

4 ZIMMERMAN, ALLISON Colby High School 109' 31 /2 2(4) 4

5 HESSMAN, KENZI Cimarron High Sc 102' 10" 2(5) 2

6 VAUGHN, HARPER Colby High School 102' 9" 2(6) 1

7 FLANAGIN, EMILY Colby High School 98' 8" 2(7)

8 MCKINNEY, LILY Colby High School 94' 6" 2(8)

9 GALLIART, BELLA Holcomb High Sch93' 8" 2(9)

10 SIMON, MCKENZIE Holcomb High Sch91' 91 /2 1(1)

11 VOS, NIKAYLA Hugoton High Sch 83' 11" 1(2)

12 VANPELT, CAMRYN Holcomb High Sch80' 3" 1(3)
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#43 HS Girls Javelin (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
13 LARA, AVA Ulysses High Sch 74' 1" 1(4)

14 ZERMENO, TAICEE Ulysses High Sch 70' 6" 1(5)

15 RODRIGUEZ, PAYTON Ulysses High Sch 64' 7" 1(6)

16 ZERMENO, TAILEE Ulysses High Sch 62' 3" 1(7)

17 SMITH, JARA Holcomb High Sch58' 81 /2 1(8)

18 GARZA, ALEX Ulysses High Sch 47' 9" 1(9)

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 SIMON, MCKENZIE Holcomb High Sch91' 91 /2

2 VOS, NIKAYLA Hugoton High Sch 83' 11"

3 VANPELT, CAMRYN Holcomb High Sch80' 3"

4 LARA, AVA Ulysses High Sch 74' 1"

5 ZERMENO, TAICEE Ulysses High Sch 70' 6"

6 RODRIGUEZ, PAYTON Ulysses High Sch 64' 7"

7 ZERMENO, TAILEE Ulysses High Sch 62' 3"

8 SMITH, JARA Holcomb High Sch58' 81 /2

9 GARZA, ALEX Ulysses High Sch 47' 9"

Flight 2 of 2

1 CURE, LIBBY Goodland High Sc 121' 7"

2 FLANAGIN, ALI Colby High School 119' 11"

3 GALLIART, DELILAH Holcomb High Sch116' 41 /2

4 ZIMMERMAN, ALLISON Colby High School 109' 31 /2

5 HESSMAN, KENZI Cimarron High Sc 102' 10"

6 VAUGHN, HARPER Colby High School 102' 9"

7 FLANAGIN, EMILY Colby High School 98' 8"

8 MCKINNEY, LILY Colby High School 94' 6"

9 GALLIART, BELLA Holcomb High Sch93' 8"

#2 HS Boys 100M Dash
Finals Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 MCGAUGHEY, GAIGE Ulysses High Sch 10.82 10

2 GOODWIN, CHAYTON Goodland High Sc 10.97 8

3 ALVARADO, ADEN Ulysses High Sch 10.99 6

4 COLLETT, KONNER Goodland High Sc 11.50 4

5 ZIZUMBO, CHRISTIAN Hugoton High Sch 11.51 2

6 BRIGGS, TRENTON Cimarron High Sc 11.56 1

7 CAMACHO, ELI Hugoton High Sch 11.82

BARRANCA, ISAYAH Cimarron High Sc DNS

Prelims
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 MCGAUGHEY, GAIGE Ulysses High Sch 10.95  (NW)Q 3(1)

2 ALVARADO, ADEN Ulysses High Sch 11.15  (NW)Q 4(1)

3 BARRANCA, ISAYAH Cimarron High Sc 11.16  (NW)Q 1(1)

#2 HS Boys 100M Dash (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
4 GOODWIN, CHAYTON Goodland High Sc 11.27  (NW)Q 2(1)

5 COLLETT, KONNER Goodland High Sc 11.49  (NW)q 3(2)

6 BRIGGS, TRENTON Cimarron High Sc 11.52  (NW)q 2(2)

7 ZIZUMBO, CHRISTIAN Hugoton High Sch 11.60  (NW)q 1(2)

8 CAMACHO, ELI Hugoton High Sch 11.64  (NW)q 4(2)

9 BROWNING, PARKER Ulysses High Sch 11.65  (NW) 1(3)

10 MUNOZ, DAVID Holcomb High Sch 11.70  (NW) 4(3)

11 PRICE, GAVIN Goodland High Sc 11.79  (NW) 3(3)

12 TINOCO, SERGIO Hugoton High Sch 11.86  (NW) 2(3)

13 ALMARAZ, JONATHAN Holcomb High Sch 11.87  (NW) 1(4)

14 TARANGO, JONATHAN Ulysses High Sch 11.88  (NW) 1(5)

15 LOUDEN, BOSTON Scott Community 11.91  (NW) 2(4)

16 SAUCEDO, JESUS Goodland High Sc 12.00  (NW) 4(4)

17 MADER, BLAKE Holcomb High Sch 12.03  (NW) 4(5)

18 HERNANDEZ, JOSUE Hugoton High Sch 12.11  (NW) 2(5)

19 CURL, JAXON Ulysses High Sch 12.13  (NW) 1(6)

20 DAVENPORT, MAVERICK Colby High School 12.14  (NW) 3(4)

21 CARROLL, CASEN Colby High School 12.19  (NW) 3(5)

22 PEACHEY, ISAIAH Hugoton High Sch 12.21  (NW) 1(7)

23 ROME, REESE Holcomb High Sch 12.21  (NW) 4(6)

24 RAMIREZ, MIGUEL Cimarron High Sc 12.30  (NW) 3(6)

25 MENDEZ, OSCAR Scott Community 12.36  (NW) 2(6)

26 SOLIS, PABLO Scott Community 12.51  (NW) 4(7)

27 WIEBE, KEVIN Scott Community 12.60  (NW) 1(8)

27 GARCIA, ADRIAN Scott Community 12.60  (NW) 2(7)

HERNANDEZ, OMAR Goodland High Sc FS  (NW) 3

JONES, JORDAN Colby High School DNS  (NW) 2

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time

Heat 1 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 BARRANCA, ISAYAH Cimarron High Sc 11.16Q

2 ZIZUMBO, CHRISTIAN Hugoton High Sch 11.60q

3 BROWNING, PARKER Ulysses High Sch 11.65

4 ALMARAZ, JONATHAN Holcomb High Sch 11.87

5 TARANGO, JONATHAN Ulysses High Sch 11.88

6 CURL, JAXON Ulysses High Sch 12.13

7 PEACHEY, ISAIAH Hugoton High Sch 12.21

8 WIEBE, KEVIN Scott Community 12.60

Heat 2 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 GOODWIN, CHAYTON Goodland High Sc 11.27Q

2 BRIGGS, TRENTON Cimarron High Sc 11.52q

3 TINOCO, SERGIO Hugoton High Sch 11.86

4 LOUDEN, BOSTON Scott Community 11.91
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#2 HS Boys 100M Dash (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time
5 HERNANDEZ, JOSUE Hugoton High Sch 12.11

6 MENDEZ, OSCAR Scott Community 12.36

7 GARCIA, ADRIAN Scott Community 12.60

JONES, JORDAN Colby High School DNS

Heat 3 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 MCGAUGHEY, GAIGE Ulysses High Sch 10.95Q

2 COLLETT, KONNER Goodland High Sc 11.49q

3 PRICE, GAVIN Goodland High Sc 11.79

4 DAVENPORT, MAVERICK Colby High School 12.14

5 CARROLL, CASEN Colby High School 12.19

6 RAMIREZ, MIGUEL Cimarron High Sc 12.30

HERNANDEZ, OMAR Goodland High Sc FS

Heat 4 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 ALVARADO, ADEN Ulysses High Sch 11.15Q

2 CAMACHO, ELI Hugoton High Sch 11.64q

3 MUNOZ, DAVID Holcomb High Sch 11.70

4 SAUCEDO, JESUS Goodland High Sc 12.00

5 MADER, BLAKE Holcomb High Sch 12.03

6 ROME, REESE Holcomb High Sch 12.21

7 SOLIS, PABLO Scott Community 12.51

#6 HS Boys 200M Dash
Finals Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 MCGAUGHEY, GAIGE Ulysses High Sch 21.99 10

2 VULGAMORE, CAMDEN Scott Community 22.14 8

3 GOODWIN, CHAYTON Goodland High Sc 22.84 6

4 BRIGGS, TRENTON Cimarron High Sc 23.34 4

5 PURMA, MARTIN Scott Community 23.48 2

6 COLLETT, KONNER Goodland High Sc 23.50 1

7 CURE, LINKON Goodland High Sc 23.85

Prelims
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 MCGAUGHEY, GAIGE Ulysses High Sch 22.20  (NW)Q 5(1)

2 CURE, LINKON Goodland High Sc 22.48  (NW)Q 4(1)

3 VULGAMORE, CAMDEN Scott Community 22.83  (NW)Q 3(1)

4 GOODWIN, CHAYTON Goodland High Sc 23.04  (NW)Q 2(1)

5 BRIGGS, TRENTON Cimarron High Sc 23.33  (NW)Q 1(1)

6 COLLETT, KONNER Goodland High Sc 23.53  (NW)q 3(2)

7 PURMA, MARTIN Scott Community 23.55  (NW)q 2(2)

8 CAMACHO, ELI Hugoton High Sch 23.69  (NW) 1(2)

9 CATES, NATHAN Colby High School 23.74  (NW) 5(2)

10 LITSINBERGER, HAYDIN Colby High School 23.91  (NW) 4(2)

11 WEDERSKI, SEAN Colby High School 23.97  (NW) 5(3)

12 GARZA, HUNTER Hugoton High Sch 24.08  (NW) 4(3)

#6 HS Boys 200M Dash (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
13 ROMERO, KADO Goodland High Sc 24.18  (NW) 3(3)

14 CURL, JAXON Ulysses High Sch 24.35  (NW) 2(3)

15 RUIZ, ADAN Holcomb High Sch 24.42  (NW) 2(4)

16 TOLBERT, CLAY Holcomb High Sch 24.45  (NW) 5(4)

17 GEIST, PORTER Scott Community 24.46  (NW) 5(5)

18 TARANGO, JONATHAN Ulysses High Sch 24.50  (NW) 4(4)

19 DAVENPORT, MAVERICK Colby High School 24.70  (NW) 3(4)

20 ALMARAZ, JONATHAN Holcomb High Sch 24.73  (NW) 1(3)

21 GERROND, CODY Hugoton High Sch 25.17  (NW) 3(5)

22 HERNANDEZ, JOSUE Hugoton High Sch 25.17  (NW) 3(6)

23 CARROLL, CASEN Colby High School 25.30  (NW) 1(4)

24 PINNEY, ISAIAH Ulysses High Sch 25.41  (NW) 2(5)

25 DAY, ISAAC Scott Community 25.47  (NW) 1(5)

26 GIARRAPUTO, GIUSEPPE Hugoton High Sch 25.65  (NW) 4(5)

27 PEREZ, TYCE Ulysses High Sch 26.51  (NW) 1(6)

28 RAMSEY, KASON Holcomb High Sch 26.86  (NW) 4(6)

29 VULGAMORE, GAVIN Scott Community 27.01  (NW) 5(6)

YOST, CARTER Goodland High Sc DNS  (NW) 2

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time

Heat 1 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 BRIGGS, TRENTON Cimarron High Sc 23.33Q

2 CAMACHO, ELI Hugoton High Sch 23.69

3 ALMARAZ, JONATHAN Holcomb High Sch 24.73

4 CARROLL, CASEN Colby High School 25.30

5 DAY, ISAAC Scott Community 25.47

6 PEREZ, TYCE Ulysses High Sch 26.51

Heat 2 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 GOODWIN, CHAYTON Goodland High Sc 23.04Q

2 PURMA, MARTIN Scott Community 23.55q

3 CURL, JAXON Ulysses High Sch 24.35

4 RUIZ, ADAN Holcomb High Sch 24.42

5 PINNEY, ISAIAH Ulysses High Sch 25.41

YOST, CARTER Goodland High Sc DNS

Heat 3 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 VULGAMORE, CAMDEN Scott Community 22.83Q

2 COLLETT, KONNER Goodland High Sc 23.53q

3 ROMERO, KADO Goodland High Sc 24.18

4 DAVENPORT, MAVERICK Colby High School 24.70

5 GERROND, CODY Hugoton High Sch 25.17

6 HERNANDEZ, JOSUE Hugoton High Sch 25.17

Heat 4 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 CURE, LINKON Goodland High Sc 22.48Q
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#6 HS Boys 200M Dash (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time
2 LITSINBERGER, HAYDIN Colby High School 23.91

3 GARZA, HUNTER Hugoton High Sch 24.08

4 TARANGO, JONATHAN Ulysses High Sch 24.50

5 GIARRAPUTO, GIUSEPPE Hugoton High Sch 25.65

6 RAMSEY, KASON Holcomb High Sch 26.86

Heat 5 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 MCGAUGHEY, GAIGE Ulysses High Sch 22.20Q

2 CATES, NATHAN Colby High School 23.74

3 WEDERSKI, SEAN Colby High School 23.97

4 TOLBERT, CLAY Holcomb High Sch 24.45

5 GEIST, PORTER Scott Community 24.46

6 VULGAMORE, GAVIN Scott Community 27.01

#8 HS Boys 400M Run
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 VULGAMORE, CAMDEN Scott Community 49.35 4(1) 10

2 LEONARD, LANDEN Holcomb High Sch 49.54 4(2) 8

3 BERGNER, PEYTON Scott Community 50.58 4(3) 6

4 GOODWIN, CHAYTON Goodland High Sc 52.22 4(4) 4

5 RUSH, JAYTON Colby High School 52.78 3(1) 2

6 WRIGHT, CODY Colby High School 52.97 4(5) 1

7 LITSINBERGER, HAYDIN Colby High School 53.01 4(6)

8 LAMM, BRAYDON Holcomb High Sch 53.06 3(2)

9 KENNEDY, CHRISTIAN Cimarron High Sc 53.99 3(3)

10 SOLIS, PABLO Scott Community 54.13 3(4)

11 GEIST, PORTER Scott Community 54.18 2(1)

12 RUIZ, ADAN Holcomb High Sch 54.29 2(2)

13 ROMERO, KADO Goodland High Sc 55.18 3(5)

14 TORRES, JUAN CARLOS Ulysses High Sch 55.63 2(3)

15 JORDE, JAYSON Hugoton High Sch 55.65 2(4)

16 HERNANDEZ, OMAR Goodland High Sc 56.36 2(5)

17 GIARRAPUTO, GIUSEPPE Hugoton High Sch 56.56 2(6)

18 ZIZUMBO, CHRISTIAN Hugoton High Sch 56.72 3(6)

19 BURNS, JARED Ulysses High Sch 57.18 1(1)

20 CONTRERAS, LUIS Ulysses High Sch 57.32 1(2)

21 HARNADEZ, QUINTON Goodland High Sc 59.02 1(3)

22 GERROND, CODY Hugoton High Sch 1:02.13 1(4)

23 GOODE, WILLIAM Hugoton High Sch 1:02.30 1(5)

YOST, CARTER Goodland High Sc DNS 1

PINNEY, ISAIAH Ulysses High Sch DNS 1

CALDWELL, JAYCE Ulysses High Sch DNS 2

WEDERSKI, SEAN Colby High School DNS 3

BARRANCA, ISAYAH Cimarron High Sc DNS 4

SECTION RESULTS

#8 HS Boys 400M Run (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 4

1 BURNS, JARED Ulysses High Sch 57.18

2 CONTRERAS, LUIS Ulysses High Sch 57.32

3 HARNADEZ, QUINTON Goodland High Sc 59.02

4 GERROND, CODY Hugoton High Sch 1:02.13

5 GOODE, WILLIAM Hugoton High Sch 1:02.30

YOST, CARTER Goodland High Sc DNS

PINNEY, ISAIAH Ulysses High Sch DNS

Section 2 of 4

1 GEIST, PORTER Scott Community 54.18

2 RUIZ, ADAN Holcomb High Sch 54.29

3 TORRES, JUAN CARLOS Ulysses High Sch 55.63

4 JORDE, JAYSON Hugoton High Sch 55.65

5 HERNANDEZ, OMAR Goodland High Sc 56.36

6 GIARRAPUTO, GIUSEPPE Hugoton High Sch 56.56

CALDWELL, JAYCE Ulysses High Sch DNS

Section 3 of 4

1 RUSH, JAYTON Colby High School 52.78

2 LAMM, BRAYDON Holcomb High Sch 53.06

3 KENNEDY, CHRISTIAN Cimarron High Sc 53.99

4 SOLIS, PABLO Scott Community 54.13

5 ROMERO, KADO Goodland High Sc 55.18

6 ZIZUMBO, CHRISTIAN Hugoton High Sch 56.72

WEDERSKI, SEAN Colby High School DNS

Section 4 of 4

1 VULGAMORE, CAMDEN Scott Community 49.35

2 LEONARD, LANDEN Holcomb High Sch 49.54

3 BERGNER, PEYTON Scott Community 50.58

4 GOODWIN, CHAYTON Goodland High Sc 52.22

5 WRIGHT, CODY Colby High School 52.97

6 LITSINBERGER, HAYDIN Colby High School 53.01

BARRANCA, ISAYAH Cimarron High Sc DNS

#10 HS Boys 800M Run
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 DENISTON, BRODY Holcomb High Sch 1:59.34 10

2 BAKER, WESTON Holcomb High Sch 2:00.53 8

3 TARANGO, ALEX Scott Community 2:03.26 6

4 HITTLE, PRESTON Ulysses High Sch 2:06.24 4

5 IRVIN, COOPER Scott Community 2:10.42 2

6 GOMEZ, BRANDON Hugoton High Sch 2:10.76 1

7 TARANGO, ADAN Scott Community 2:11.20

8 STOPPEL, LOGAN Scott Community 2:11.24

9 SULLIVAN, BRADY Holcomb High Sch 2:11.26

10 SULLIVAN, AUSTIN Holcomb High Sch 2:11.37

11 ENGLISH, ASHER Cimarron High Sc 2:14.34

12 ALVARADO, ISAAC Hugoton High Sch 2:15.90
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#10 HS Boys 800M Run (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
13 STANG, BANNOR Hugoton High Sch 2:17.53

14 CONNER, AIDEN Hugoton High Sch 2:17.79

15 METCALF, JUDE Colby High School 2:17.80

16 BURROWS, JOSH Hugoton High Sch 2:20.54

17 DELGADO, MADDOX Ulysses High Sch 2:24.85

18 RAMSEY, KASON Holcomb High Sch 2:28.88

19 CRUZ, VICTOR Ulysses High Sch 2:37.28

20 WARD, KELLEN Cimarron High Sc 2:42.32

SALCIDO, JULIAN Colby High School DNS

WREN, KASTEN Scott Community DNS

#12 HS Boys 1600M Run
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 DENISTON, BRODY Holcomb High Sch 4:33.41 10

2 BAKER, WESTON Holcomb High Sch 4:42.69 8

3 STOPPEL, JEB Holcomb High Sch 4:49.59 6

4 HERMOSILLO, MICHAEL Scott Community 4:51.35 4

5 ROMAN-GONZALEZ, MIGUEL Holcomb High Sch 4:52.65

6 HARMON, IAN Cimarron High Sc 4:56.81 2

7 GOMEZ, BRANDON Hugoton High Sch 5:00.44 1

8 MELENDEZ, JOSUE Ulysses High Sch 5:15.00

9 ALVARADO, ISAAC Hugoton High Sch 5:20.13

10 VANPELT, IAN Holcomb High Sch 5:20.17

11 WOLAK, NOAH Goodland High Sc 5:24.72

12 CONNER, AIDEN Hugoton High Sch 5:35.99

13 SIERRA, QUINCY Ulysses High Sch 5:42.46

14 WOLAK, BEN Goodland High Sc 5:49.57

15 BELL, DALTON Colby High School 5:52.67

16 DIAZ, JEFFERSON Hugoton High Sch 5:53.55

17 RODRIGUEZ, OZIEL Hugoton High Sch 5:55.25

18 SCHRINER, CADEN Colby High School 6:05.76

ALVARDO, RYAN Cimarron High Sc DNF

WARD, KELLEN Cimarron High Sc DNS

DELGADO, MADDOX Ulysses High Sch DNS

#14 HS Boys 3200M run
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 STOPPEL, JEB Holcomb High Sch 10:40.69 10

2 HERMOSILLO, MICHAEL Scott Community 10:42.01 8

3 MCCLURE, BRECKIN Holcomb High Sch 10:59.13 6

4 MELENDEZ, JOSUE Ulysses High Sch 11:45.41 4

5 OLIVAS, JOEL Holcomb High Sch 11:47.74 2

6 WOLAK, NOAH Goodland High Sc 12:28.54 1

7 SIERRA, QUINCY Ulysses High Sch 12:29.19

8 STRAMEL, BRODY Colby High School 12:37.38

9 RODRIGUEZ, OZIEL Hugoton High Sch 15:31.46

#14 HS Boys 3200M run (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
10 DIAZ, JEFFERSON Hugoton High Sch 15:31.66

WOLAK, BEN Goodland High Sc DNS

HARMON, IAN Cimarron High Sc DNS

ENGLISH, ASHER Cimarron High Sc DNS

#16 HS Boys 110M Hurdles
Finals Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 CURE, LINKON Goodland High Sc 14.29 10

2 CRANSTON, COOPER Holcomb High Sch 15.23 8

3 O'BRIEN, ZACH Scott Community 15.94 6

4 VAINERERE, HAWK Holcomb High Sch 16.29 4

5 HARTMAN, HAEGEN Holcomb High Sch 17.75 2

6 PRIETO, KENN Holcomb High Sch 19.04

7 MALDONADO, JESUS Hugoton High Sch 19.10 1

COOK, KELTON Scott Community FS

Prelims
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 CURE, LINKON Goodland High Sc 14.52  (NW)Q 2(1)

2 CRANSTON, COOPER Holcomb High Sch 14.98  (NW)Q 1(1)

3 VAINERERE, HAWK Holcomb High Sch 15.98  (NW)Q 2(2)

4 O'BRIEN, ZACH Scott Community 16.66  (NW)q 2(3)

5 COOK, KELTON Scott Community 16.68  (NW)Q 1(2)

6 HARTMAN, HAEGEN Holcomb High Sch 17.92  (NW)q 1(3)

7 PRIETO, KENN Holcomb High Sch 19.09  (NW)q 1(4)

8 MALDONADO, JESUS Hugoton High Sch 19.31  (NW)q 2(4)

9 KITE-FEELY, SAGE Scott Community 20.72  (NW) 1(5)

10 MARTINEZ, LORENZO Hugoton High Sch 21.04  (NW) 2(5)

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time

Heat 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 CRANSTON, COOPER Holcomb High Sch 14.98Q

2 COOK, KELTON Scott Community 16.68Q

3 HARTMAN, HAEGEN Holcomb High Sch 17.92q

4 PRIETO, KENN Holcomb High Sch 19.09q

5 KITE-FEELY, SAGE Scott Community 20.72

Heat 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 CURE, LINKON Goodland High Sc 14.52Q

2 VAINERERE, HAWK Holcomb High Sch 15.98Q

3 O'BRIEN, ZACH Scott Community 16.66q

4 MALDONADO, JESUS Hugoton High Sch 19.31q

5 MARTINEZ, LORENZO Hugoton High Sch 21.04
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#18 HS Boys 300M Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 CURE, LINKON Goodland High Sc 38.76 2(1) 10

2 JONES, JORDAN Colby High School 38.84 2(2) 8

3 COOK, KELTON Scott Community 40.30 2(3) 6

4 CRANSTON, COOPER Holcomb High Sch 40.66 2(4) 4

5 O'BRIEN, ZACH Scott Community 43.73 2(5) 2

6 PRIETO, KENN Holcomb High Sch 45.10 2(6) 1

7 ADIGUN, ADRIAN Hugoton High Sch 45.40 2(7)

8 HARTMAN, HAEGEN Holcomb High Sch 47.11 1(1)

9 CURL, JAXON Ulysses High Sch 49.25 1(2)

10 KITE-FEELY, SAGE Scott Community 49.79 1(3)

11 JOHNSTON, MICHAEL Goodland High Sc 50.17 1(4)

12 MALDONADO, JESUS Hugoton High Sch 50.94 1(5)

13 MARTINEZ, LORENZO Hugoton High Sch 51.55 1(6)

14 BELL, DALTON Colby High School 58.93 1(7)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 HARTMAN, HAEGEN Holcomb High Sch 47.11

2 CURL, JAXON Ulysses High Sch 49.25

3 KITE-FEELY, SAGE Scott Community 49.79

4 JOHNSTON, MICHAEL Goodland High Sc 50.17

5 MALDONADO, JESUS Hugoton High Sch 50.94

6 MARTINEZ, LORENZO Hugoton High Sch 51.55

7 BELL, DALTON Colby High School 58.93

Section 2 of 2

1 CURE, LINKON Goodland High Sc 38.76

2 JONES, JORDAN Colby High School 38.84

3 COOK, KELTON Scott Community 40.30

4 CRANSTON, COOPER Holcomb High Sch 40.66

5 O'BRIEN, ZACH Scott Community 43.73

6 PRIETO, KENN Holcomb High Sch 45.10

7 ADIGUN, ADRIAN Hugoton High Sch 45.40

#20 HS Boys 4 x 100M Relay
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Ulysses High School (A) 42.64 2(1) 10

1) MERAZ, JULIAN 2) BROWNING, PARKER

3) ALVARADO, ADEN 4) MCGAUGHEY, GAIGE

2 Goodland High School (A) 43.80 2(2) 8

1) COLLETT, KONNER 2) GOODWIN, CHAYTON

3) CURE, LINKON 4) SAUCEDO, JESUS

3 Colby High School (A) 44.07 2(3) 6

1) WRIGHT, CODY 2) WEDERSKI, SEAN

3) CATES, NATHAN 4) JONES, JORDAN

#20 HS Boys 4 x 100M Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
4 Holcomb High School (A) 45.03 2(4) 4

1) VAINERERE, HAWK 2) ALMARAZ, JONATHAN

3) MUNOZ, DAVID 4) RUIZ, ADAN

5 Hugoton High School (A) 45.45 2(5) 2

1) PEACHEY, ISAIAH 2) CAMACHO, ELI

3) GARZA, HUNTER 4)

6 Goodland High School (B) 45.59 1(1) 1

1) HERNANDEZ, OMAR 2) ROMERO, KADO

3) BERGSMA, BRODE 4) PRICE, GAVIN

7 Scott Community High School (B) 45.85 1(2)

1) LOPEZ, KEVIN 2) LOUDEN, BOSTON

3) GARCIA, ADRIAN 4) SOLIS, PABLO

8 Holcomb High School (B) 46.08 1(3)

1) KUNTZELMAN, JUSTIN 2) TOLBERT, CLAY

3) MADER, BLAKE 4) CORRAL, JAVID

9 Goodland High School (C) 48.84 1(4)

1) IHRIG, RHETT 2) HORINEK, ETHAN

3) JOHNSTON, MICHAEL 4) BERLS, MASON

Scott Community High School (A) DNF 2

1) RICKER, WAYLON 2) BERGNER, PEYTON

3) PURMA, MARTIN 4) COOK, KELTON

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 Goodland High School (B) 45.59

1) HERNANDEZ, OMAR 2) ROMERO, KADO

3) BERGSMA, BRODE 4) PRICE, GAVIN

2 Scott Community High School (B) 45.85

1) LOPEZ, KEVIN 2) LOUDEN, BOSTON

3) GARCIA, ADRIAN 4) SOLIS, PABLO

3 Holcomb High School (B) 46.08

1) KUNTZELMAN, JUSTIN 2) TOLBERT, CLAY

3) MADER, BLAKE 4) CORRAL, JAVID

4 Goodland High School (C) 48.84

1) IHRIG, RHETT 2) HORINEK, ETHAN

3) JOHNSTON, MICHAEL 4) BERLS, MASON

Section 2 of 2

1 Ulysses High School (A) 42.64

1) MERAZ, JULIAN 2) BROWNING, PARKER

3) ALVARADO, ADEN 4) MCGAUGHEY, GAIGE

2 Goodland High School (A) 43.80

1) COLLETT, KONNER 2) GOODWIN, CHAYTON

3) CURE, LINKON 4) SAUCEDO, JESUS

3 Colby High School (A) 44.07
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#20 HS Boys 4 x 100M Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time

1) WRIGHT, CODY 2) WEDERSKI, SEAN

3) CATES, NATHAN 4) JONES, JORDAN

5 Hugoton High School (A) 45.45

1) PEACHEY, ISAIAH 2) CAMACHO, ELI

3) GARZA, HUNTER 4)

Scott Community High School (A) DNF

1) RICKER, WAYLON 2) BERGNER, PEYTON

3) PURMA, MARTIN 4) COOK, KELTON

#22 HS Boys 4 x 400M Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Scott Community High School (A) 3:22.22 10

1) BERGNER, PEYTON 2) TARANGO, ALEX

3) PURMA, MARTIN 4) VULGAMORE, CAMDEN

2 Holcomb High School (A) 3:22.46 8

1) LAMM, BRAYDON 2) DENISTON, BRODY

3) BAKER, WESTON 4) LEONARD, LANDEN

3 Ulysses High School (A) 3:28.67 6

1) MERAZ, JULIAN 2) HITTLE, PRESTON

3) MCGAUGHEY, GAIGE 4) ALVARADO, ADEN

4 Colby High School (A) 3:35.76 4

1) WRIGHT, CODY 2) LITSINBERGER, HAYDIN

3) RUSH, JAYTON 4) JONES, JORDAN

5 Hugoton High School (A) 3:37.18 2

1) ADIGUN, ADRIAN 2) CAMACHO, ELI

3) TINOCO, SERGIO 4) JORDE, JAYSON

6 Scott Community High School (B) 3:38.36 1

1) COOK, KELTON 2) WREN, KASTEN

3) IRVIN, COOPER 4) SOLIS, PABLO

7 Holcomb High School (B) 3:44.46

1) RUIZ, ADAN 2) MUNOZ, DAVID

3) TOLBERT, CLAY 4) KUNTZELMAN, JUSTIN

Goodland High School (A) DNS

1) COLLETT, KONNER 2) HARNADEZ, QUINTON

3) YOST, CARTER 4) BERGSMA, BRODE

#24 HS Boys 4 x 800M Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Holcomb High School (A) 8:30.73 10

1) SULLIVAN, AUSTIN 2) SULLIVAN, BRADY

3) ROMAN-GONZALEZ, MIGUEL 4) MCCLURE, BRECKIN

2 Scott Community High School (A) 8:33.25 8

1) BERGNER, PEYTON 2) STOPPEL, LOGAN

3) WREN, KASTEN 4) TARANGO, ALEX

3 Cimarron High School (A) 8:39.04 6

1) ENGLISH, ASHER 2) HAMILTON, TANNER

3) KENNEDY, CHRISTIAN 4) HARMON, IAN

#24 HS Boys 4 x 800M Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time Pts
4 Hugoton High School (A) 8:51.25 4

1) CONNER, AIDEN 2) TINOCO, SERGIO

3) STANG, BANNOR 4) GOMEZ, BRANDON

5 Ulysses High School (A) 9:11.82 2

1) CALDWELL, JAYCE 2) CONTRERAS, LUIS

3) DELGADO, MADDOX 4) TORRES, JUAN CARLOS

#32 HS Boys High Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 KITE-FEELY, SAGE Scott Community 5' 10" 10

2 TUBBS, GUY Colby High School 5' 8" 8

3 ROMERO, KADO Goodland High Sc 5' 8" 6

4 JOHNSTON, MICHAEL Goodland High Sc 5' 6" 4

5 HERNANDEZ, OMAR Goodland High Sc 5' 4" 2

6 ALVARDO, RYAN Cimarron High Sc 5' 4" 1

SAUCEDO, JESUS Goodland High Sc NH

DAY, ISAAC Scott Community NH

CERSOVSKY, CALEB Colby High School NH

CONTRERAS, LUIS Ulysses High Sch NH

MCCLURE, BRECKIN Holcomb High SchNH

COOK, BRENDAN Scott Community NH

#34 HS Boys Pole Vault
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 VULGAMORE, CAMDEN Scott Community 14' 0" 10

2 RICKER, WAYLON Scott Community 14' 0" 8

3 VAINERERE, HAWK Holcomb High Sch13' 6" 6

4 HITTLE, PRESTON Ulysses High Sch 12' 6" 4

5 FABER, JACK Colby High School 12' 6" 2

6 WILSON, BRAYLON Holcomb High Sch11' 6" 1

7 WIEBE, KEVIN Scott Community 11' 6"

8 BROWNING, PARKER Ulysses High Sch 11' 0"

9 GARCIA, ADRIAN Scott Community 10' 6"

10 HERMOSILLO, MICHAEL Scott Community 10' 0"

11 CALDWELL, JAYCE Ulysses High Sch 10' 0"

12 MADER, BLAKE Holcomb High Sch10' 0"

13 JACOB, DALTON Colby High School 9' 6"

14 ACOSTA, AARON Holcomb High Sch9' 0"

POWERS, DARREN Holcomb High SchNH

#36 HS Boys Long Jump
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 BARRANCA, ISAYAH Cimarron High Sc 22' 21 /2  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 ALVARADO, ADEN Ulysses High Sch 21' 91 /2  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 MERAZ, JULIAN Ulysses High Sch 20' 51 /4  (NW) 2(3) 6

4 TORRES, JUAN CARLOS Ulysses High Sch 20' 1"  (NW) 2(4) 4

5 METCALF, JUDE Colby High School 19' 71 /4  (NW) 2(5) 2
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#36 HS Boys Long Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
6 DAVENPORT, MAVERICK Colby High School 19' 51 /4  (NW) 2(6) 1

7 MADER, BLAKE Holcomb High Sch19' 3"  (NW) 2(7)

8 DAY, ISAAC Scott Community 19' 0"  (NW) 1(1)

9 ALVARDO, RYAN Cimarron High Sc 18' 83 /4  (NW) 2(8)

10 PEACHEY, ISAIAH Hugoton High Sch 18' 63 /4  (NW) 2(9)

11 SALCIDO, JULIAN Colby High School 18' 3"  (NW) 2(10)

12 HERNANDEZ, ISAAC Cimarron High Sc 18' 2"  (NW) 2(11)

13 SAUCEDO, JESUS Goodland High Sc 18' 11 /2  (NW) 2(12)

14 LAMM, BRAYDON Holcomb High Sch17' 111 /2  (NW) 2(13)

15 WILSON, BRAYLON Holcomb High Sch17' 83 /4  (NW) 1(2)

16 TARANGO, ADAN Scott Community 17' 7"  (NW) 1(3)

17 BERGSMA, BRODE Goodland High Sc 17' 31 /2  (NW) 2(14)

18 PAXSON, THANE Colby High School 17' 31 /4  (NW) 1(4)

19 BURROWS, JOSH Hugoton High Sch 17' 2"  (NW) 1(5)

20 PINNEY, ISAIAH Ulysses High Sch 17' 0"  (NW) 1(6)

21 GERROND, CODY Hugoton High Sch 16' 11"  (NW) 1(7)

22 YOST, CARTER Goodland High Sc 16' 91 /4  (NW) 1(8)

23 POWERS, DARREN Holcomb High Sch16' 21 /2  (NW) 1(9)

24 HARNADEZ, QUINTON Goodland High Sc 15' 10"  (NW) 1(10)

25 MARTINEZ, LORENZO Hugoton High Sch 15' 9"  (NW) 1(11)

26 ESCARCEGA, EDWIN Cimarron High Sc 15' 83 /4  (NW) 1(12)

27 VULGAMORE, GAVIN Scott Community 14' 11"  (NW) 1(13)

28 WILDS, STERLING Holcomb High Sch13' 41 /4  (NW) 1(14)

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 DAY, ISAAC Scott Community 19' 0"  (NW)

2 WILSON, BRAYLON Holcomb High Sch17' 83 /4  (NW)

3 TARANGO, ADAN Scott Community 17' 7"  (NW)

4 PAXSON, THANE Colby High School 17' 31 /4  (NW)

5 BURROWS, JOSH Hugoton High Sch 17' 2"  (NW)

6 PINNEY, ISAIAH Ulysses High Sch 17' 0"  (NW)

7 GERROND, CODY Hugoton High Sch 16' 11"  (NW)

8 YOST, CARTER Goodland High Sc 16' 91 /4  (NW)

9 POWERS, DARREN Holcomb High Sch16' 21 /2  (NW)

10 HARNADEZ, QUINTON Goodland High Sc 15' 10"  (NW)

11 MARTINEZ, LORENZO Hugoton High Sch 15' 9"  (NW)

12 ESCARCEGA, EDWIN Cimarron High Sc 15' 83 /4  (NW)

13 VULGAMORE, GAVIN Scott Community 14' 11"  (NW)

14 WILDS, STERLING Holcomb High Sch13' 41 /4  (NW)

Flight 2 of 2

1 BARRANCA, ISAYAH Cimarron High Sc 22' 21 /2  (NW)

2 ALVARADO, ADEN Ulysses High Sch 21' 91 /2  (NW)

3 MERAZ, JULIAN Ulysses High Sch 20' 51 /4  (NW)

4 TORRES, JUAN CARLOS Ulysses High Sch 20' 1"  (NW)

#36 HS Boys Long Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark
5 METCALF, JUDE Colby High School 19' 71 /4  (NW)

6 DAVENPORT, MAVERICK Colby High School 19' 51 /4  (NW)

7 MADER, BLAKE Holcomb High Sch19' 3"  (NW)

8 ALVARDO, RYAN Cimarron High Sc 18' 83 /4  (NW)

9 PEACHEY, ISAIAH Hugoton High Sch 18' 63 /4  (NW)

10 SALCIDO, JULIAN Colby High School 18' 3"  (NW)

11 HERNANDEZ, ISAAC Cimarron High Sc 18' 2"  (NW)

12 SAUCEDO, JESUS Goodland High Sc 18' 11 /2  (NW)

13 LAMM, BRAYDON Holcomb High Sch17' 111 /2  (NW)

14 BERGSMA, BRODE Goodland High Sc 17' 31 /2  (NW)

#38 HS Boys Triple Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 ADIGUN, ADRIAN Hugoton High Sch 43' 91 /2  (NW) 10

2 MERAZ, JULIAN Ulysses High Sch 42' 4"  (NW) 8

3 LIGHTNER, JACK Scott Community 42' 01 /2  (NW) 6

4 HAMILTON, TANNER Cimarron High Sc 40' 11"  (NW) 4

5 HERNANDEZ, ISAAC Cimarron High Sc 39' 111 /2  (NW) 2

6 SONDAY, ETHAN Cimarron High Sc 39' 11 /2  (NW) 1

7 ALVARDO, RYAN Cimarron High Sc 38' 01 /2  (NW)

8 SALCIDO, JULIAN Colby High School 37' 8"  (NW)

9 PAXSON, THANE Colby High School 37' 6"  (NW)

10 JORDE, JAYSON Hugoton High Sch 37' 1"  (NW)

11 KITE-FEELY, SAGE Scott Community 36' 0"  (NW)

12 BERGSMA, BRODE Goodland High Sc 35' 21 /2  (NW)

13 GOODE, WILLIAM Hugoton High Sch 35' 2"  (NW)

14 WILDS, STERLING Holcomb High Sch27' 3"  (NW)

GARCIA, ADRIAN Scott Community NM  (NW)

#40 HS Boys Shot Put
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 IHRIG, RHETT Goodland High Sc 49' 6" 3(1) 10

2 BERLS, MASON Goodland High Sc 45' 11" 3(2) 8

3 SONDAY, CADE Cimarron High Sc 44' 31 /2 3(3) 6

4 GOUGH, BEAU Scott Community 44' 2" 3(4) 4

5 MENDEZ, OSCAR Scott Community 44' 01 /2 3(5) 2

6 AGUILERA, AQUILES Hugoton High Sch 43' 4" 3(6) 1

7 DEPPERSCHMIDT, MAX Scott Community 42' 7" 2(1)

8 PRICE, GAVIN Goodland High Sc 41' 6" 3(7)

9 ROSEN, MATT Holcomb High Sch40' 5" 2(2)

10 POWELL, BRYNDON Colby High School 39' 11" 3(8)

11 ANGUIANO, JUAN Holcomb High Sch39' 81 /2 2(3)

12 BRITTON, BRODY Ulysses High Sch 39' 2" 2(4)

13 GRUBBS, TALLON Hugoton High Sch 38' 91 /2 3(9)

13 DIXON, BRYTON Colby High School 38' 91 /2 3(9)

15 BISHOP, JAMES Holcomb High Sch38' 9" 2(5)

16 HORINEK, ETHAN Goodland High Sc 37' 91 /2 2(6)

GWAC LEAGUE
Goodland, KS
Goodland HS

Thursday, May 15, 2025

MEET OFFICIALS
Timing:
AccuData Timing Service

OFFICIAL MEET REPORT
printed: 5/15/2025 8:37 PM

RESULTS

DirectAthletics MeetPro 13



#40 HS Boys Shot Put (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
17 YODER, VAN Hugoton High Sch 37' 8" 2(7)

18 SULLIVAN, AUTRY Hugoton High Sch 37' 11 /2 3(11)

19 ANGLESEY, JADEN Holcomb High Sch37' 1" 2(8)

20 LANNING, CAI Colby High School 36' 71 /2 2(9)

21 JOSLYN, AYDEN Colby High School 36' 6" 1(1)

22 MOYA, ALVARO Ulysses High Sch 36' 0" 1(2)

23 PEREZ, TYCE Ulysses High Sch 35' 51 /2 1(3)

24 JACOB, DALTON Colby High School 33' 8" 1(4)

25 OBREGON, COLTON Holcomb High Sch33' 61 /2 2(10)

26 GRUBBS, VON Hugoton High Sch 32' 5" 1(5)

27 SALAS, ISMAEL Ulysses High Sch 32' 4" 1(6)

28 DYKE, AARON Cimarron High Sc 28' 111 /2 1(7)

29 WALLACE, TREY Ulysses High Sch 28' 01 /2 1(8)

30 BERLS, MATTHEW Goodland High Sc 25' 01 /2 1(9)

31 ADDISON, SLADEN Cimarron High Sc 24' 10" 1(10)

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 3

1 JOSLYN, AYDEN Colby High School 36' 6"

2 MOYA, ALVARO Ulysses High Sch 36' 0"

3 PEREZ, TYCE Ulysses High Sch 35' 51 /2

4 JACOB, DALTON Colby High School 33' 8"

5 GRUBBS, VON Hugoton High Sch 32' 5"

6 SALAS, ISMAEL Ulysses High Sch 32' 4"

7 DYKE, AARON Cimarron High Sc 28' 111 /2

8 WALLACE, TREY Ulysses High Sch 28' 01 /2

9 BERLS, MATTHEW Goodland High Sc 25' 01 /2

10 ADDISON, SLADEN Cimarron High Sc 24' 10"

Flight 2 of 3

1 DEPPERSCHMIDT, MAX Scott Community 42' 7"

2 ROSEN, MATT Holcomb High Sch40' 5"

3 ANGUIANO, JUAN Holcomb High Sch39' 81 /2

4 BRITTON, BRODY Ulysses High Sch 39' 2"

5 BISHOP, JAMES Holcomb High Sch38' 9"

6 HORINEK, ETHAN Goodland High Sc 37' 91 /2

7 YODER, VAN Hugoton High Sch 37' 8"

8 ANGLESEY, JADEN Holcomb High Sch37' 1"

9 LANNING, CAI Colby High School 36' 71 /2

10 OBREGON, COLTON Holcomb High Sch33' 61 /2

Flight 3 of 3

1 IHRIG, RHETT Goodland High Sc 49' 6"

2 BERLS, MASON Goodland High Sc 45' 11"

3 SONDAY, CADE Cimarron High Sc 44' 31 /2

4 GOUGH, BEAU Scott Community 44' 2"

5 MENDEZ, OSCAR Scott Community 44' 01 /2

#40 HS Boys Shot Put (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark
6 AGUILERA, AQUILES Hugoton High Sch 43' 4"

7 PRICE, GAVIN Goodland High Sc 41' 6"

8 POWELL, BRYNDON Colby High School 39' 11"

9 GRUBBS, TALLON Hugoton High Sch 38' 91 /2

9 DIXON, BRYTON Colby High School 38' 91 /2

11 SULLIVAN, AUTRY Hugoton High Sch 37' 11 /2

#42 HS Boys Discus
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 SONDAY, CADE Cimarron High Sc 145' 0" 2(1) 10

2 WIEDEMAN, BRADY Colby High School 134' 0" 2(2) 8

3 DIXON, BRYTON Colby High School 128' 9" 2(3) 6

4 BISHOP, JAMES Holcomb High Sch123' 0" 2(4) 4

5 AGUILERA, AQUILES Hugoton High Sch 119' 9" 2(5) 2

6 ANGLESEY, JADEN Holcomb High Sch117' 4" 2(6) 1

7 ROSEN, MATT Holcomb High Sch116' 11" 2(7)

8 GOUGH, BEAU Scott Community 116' 3" 2(8)

9 YODER, VAN Hugoton High Sch 115' 10" 2(9)

10 GRUBBS, VON Hugoton High Sch 115' 4" 2(10)

11 BERLS, MASON Goodland High Sc 111' 8" 2(11)

12 DEPPERSCHMIDT, MAX Scott Community 109' 0" 1(1)

13 WAGNER, JAYDEN Cimarron High Sc 108' 2" 1(2)

14 SULLIVAN, AUTRY Hugoton High Sch 107' 5" 2(12)

15 MOYA, ALVARO Ulysses High Sch 105' 1" 1(3)

16 BRITTON, BRODY Ulysses High Sch 103' 6" 1(4)

17 JOSLYN, AYDEN Colby High School 102' 11" 1(5)

18 ALMARAZ, KEVEN Holcomb High Sch101' 4" 1(6)

19 WALLACE, TREY Ulysses High Sch 94' 11" 1(7)

20 DYKE, AARON Cimarron High Sc 94' 9" 1(8)

21 MENDEZ, OSCAR Scott Community 94' 2" 2(13)

22 SALAS, ISMAEL Ulysses High Sch 91' 2" 1(9)

23 MAUK, JONAS Hugoton High Sch 89' 3" 2(14)

24 OBREGON, COLTON Holcomb High Sch88' 7" 1(10)

25 PEREZ, TYCE Ulysses High Sch 83' 6" 2(15)

26 JACOB, DALTON Colby High School 79' 5" 1(11)

27 LANNING, CAI Colby High School 79' 2" 1(12)

28 BERLS, MATTHEW Goodland High Sc 71' 5" 1(13)

29 ADDISON, SLADEN Cimarron High Sc 66' 11" 1(14)

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 DEPPERSCHMIDT, MAX Scott Community 109' 0"

2 WAGNER, JAYDEN Cimarron High Sc 108' 2"

3 MOYA, ALVARO Ulysses High Sch 105' 1"

4 BRITTON, BRODY Ulysses High Sch 103' 6"

5 JOSLYN, AYDEN Colby High School 102' 11"
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#42 HS Boys Discus (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark
6 ALMARAZ, KEVEN Holcomb High Sch101' 4"

7 WALLACE, TREY Ulysses High Sch 94' 11"

8 DYKE, AARON Cimarron High Sc 94' 9"

9 SALAS, ISMAEL Ulysses High Sch 91' 2"

10 OBREGON, COLTON Holcomb High Sch88' 7"

11 JACOB, DALTON Colby High School 79' 5"

12 LANNING, CAI Colby High School 79' 2"

13 BERLS, MATTHEW Goodland High Sc 71' 5"

14 ADDISON, SLADEN Cimarron High Sc 66' 11"

Flight 2 of 2

1 SONDAY, CADE Cimarron High Sc 145' 0"

2 WIEDEMAN, BRADY Colby High School 134' 0"

3 DIXON, BRYTON Colby High School 128' 9"

4 BISHOP, JAMES Holcomb High Sch123' 0"

5 AGUILERA, AQUILES Hugoton High Sch 119' 9"

6 ANGLESEY, JADEN Holcomb High Sch117' 4"

7 ROSEN, MATT Holcomb High Sch116' 11"

8 GOUGH, BEAU Scott Community 116' 3"

9 YODER, VAN Hugoton High Sch 115' 10"

10 GRUBBS, VON Hugoton High Sch 115' 4"

11 BERLS, MASON Goodland High Sc 111' 8"

12 SULLIVAN, AUTRY Hugoton High Sch 107' 5"

13 MENDEZ, OSCAR Scott Community 94' 2"

14 MAUK, JONAS Hugoton High Sch 89' 3"

15 PEREZ, TYCE Ulysses High Sch 83' 6"

#44 HS Boys Javelin
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 CRANSTON, COOPER Holcomb High Sch177' 4" 2(1) 10

2 TUBBS, GUY Colby High School 173' 7" 2(2) 8

3 RUMFORD, JACKSON Scott Community 168' 01 /2 2(3) 6

4 HERRELL, JAREHT Holcomb High Sch167' 3" 2(4) 4

5 SULLIVAN, AUTRY Hugoton High Sch 156' 1" 2(5) 2

6 GRUBBS, VON Hugoton High Sch 151' 11" 2(6) 1

7 YODER, VAN Hugoton High Sch 144' 51 /2 2(7)

8 ALMARAZ, KEVEN Holcomb High Sch144' 31 /2 2(8)

9 HORINEK, ETHAN Goodland High Sc 142' 1" 2(9)

10 SONDAY, CADE Cimarron High Sc 141' 9" 2(10)

11 MAUK, JONAS Hugoton High Sch 132' 4" 2(11)

12 WIEDEMAN, BRADY Colby High School 126' 9" 2(12)

13 PRICE, GAVIN Goodland High Sc 125' 10" 1(1)

14 IHRIG, RHETT Goodland High Sc 123' 6" 2(13)

15 WAGNER, JAYDEN Cimarron High Sc 118' 2" 1(2)

16 SALAS, ISMAEL Ulysses High Sch 115' 2" 1(3)

17 BISHOP, JAMES Holcomb High Sch110' 11" 1(4)

18 IRVIN, COOPER Scott Community 109' 10" 1(5)

19 WILSON, BRAYLON Holcomb High Sch107' 11" 1(6)

#44 HS Boys Javelin (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
20 BERLS, MATTHEW Goodland High Sc 84' 6" 1(7)

21 CRUZ, VICTOR Ulysses High Sch 83' 31 /2 1(8)

22 DYKE, AARON Cimarron High Sc 80' 9" 1(9)

23 WARD, KELLEN Cimarron High Sc 72' 10" 1(10)

24 ADDISON, SLADEN Cimarron High Sc 65' 8" 1(11)

PEREZ, TYCE Ulysses High Sch NM 1

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 PRICE, GAVIN Goodland High Sc 125' 10"

2 WAGNER, JAYDEN Cimarron High Sc 118' 2"

3 SALAS, ISMAEL Ulysses High Sch 115' 2"

4 BISHOP, JAMES Holcomb High Sch110' 11"

5 IRVIN, COOPER Scott Community 109' 10"

6 WILSON, BRAYLON Holcomb High Sch107' 11"

7 BERLS, MATTHEW Goodland High Sc 84' 6"

8 CRUZ, VICTOR Ulysses High Sch 83' 31 /2

9 DYKE, AARON Cimarron High Sc 80' 9"

10 WARD, KELLEN Cimarron High Sc 72' 10"

11 ADDISON, SLADEN Cimarron High Sc 65' 8"

PEREZ, TYCE Ulysses High Sch NM

Flight 2 of 2

1 CRANSTON, COOPER Holcomb High Sch177' 4"

2 TUBBS, GUY Colby High School 173' 7"

3 RUMFORD, JACKSON Scott Community 168' 01 /2

4 HERRELL, JAREHT Holcomb High Sch167' 3"

5 SULLIVAN, AUTRY Hugoton High Sch 156' 1"

6 GRUBBS, VON Hugoton High Sch 151' 11"

7 YODER, VAN Hugoton High Sch 144' 51 /2

8 ALMARAZ, KEVEN Holcomb High Sch144' 31 /2

9 HORINEK, ETHAN Goodland High Sc 142' 1"

10 SONDAY, CADE Cimarron High Sc 141' 9"

11 MAUK, JONAS Hugoton High Sch 132' 4"

12 WIEDEMAN, BRADY Colby High School 126' 9"

13 IHRIG, RHETT Goodland High Sc 123' 6"

Men's Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Holcomb High School HOLC 135

2 Scott Community High School SCOT 125

3 Goodland High School GOOD 83

4 Ulysses High School ULYS 82

5 Colby High School COLB 56

6 Cimarron High School CIMA 47

7 Hugoton High School HUGO 29
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Women's Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Cimarron High School CIMA 141

2 Colby High School COLB 118

3 Scott Community High School SCOT 95

4 Holcomb High School HOLC 68.5

5 Ulysses High School ULYS 54

6 Goodland High School GOOD 48.5

7 Hugoton High School HUGO 26
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